B A L U S T R A D E  I N F I L L  P A N E L S
The updated NCC from 1 May
2023 incorporates AS1288:2021
which requires laminated glass
panels for installations protecting
falls of more than 5 metres.
Glass Outlet now stocks 11.52mm
laminated glass infill panels featuring:
• 5mm clear toughened & heat soaked
glass + 1.52mm DG41 interlayer +
5mm clear toughened & heat soaked glass
•Flat polished all edges
•2mm polished radius corners
• DG41 is structural interlayer for
applications where increased rigidity
and high glass adhesion is required
• DG41 is made in Belgium and is known
worldwide as a superior interlayer
featuring superior edge stability and
stiffness. It is ideal for lamination of
balustrade infill panel glass.
11.52 CLEAR TOUGHENED & LAMINATED GLASS
Order Code Width (mm) Height (mm)
1000DG-0300 300 1000
1000DG-0350 350 1000
1000DG-0400 400 1000
1000DG-0450 450 1000
1000DG-0500 500 1000
1000DG-0550 550 1000
1000DG-0600 600 1000
1000DG-0650 650 1000
1000DG-0700 700 1000
1000DG-0750 750 1000
1000DG-0800 800 1000
1000DG-0850 850 1000
1000DG-0900 900 1000
1000DG-0950 950 1000
1000DG-1000 1000 1000
1000DG-1050 1050 1000
1000DG-1100 1100 1000
1000DG-1150 1150 1000
1000DG-1200 1200 1000
1000DG-1250 1250 1000
1000DG-1300 1300 1000
1000DG-1350 1350 1000
1000DG-1400 1400 1000
1000DG-1450 1450 1000
1000DG-1500 1500 1000
NEW
RELEASE
** panels stocked at Glass Outlet
Virginia & Dandenong depots only